IMALL

Portalampara vintage
Rosa Oro 1M E27
(sin bombilla)

Power Light color

C€ RoHS

3 ® A8 ©

Datos tecnicos

Catalog number
Brand

Product Code
Color Of The Shell
EAN Code

IP

Socket
Iltems per box
Items per pack

Warranty

9028

Optonica
PD1-A2

Rosa Oro
3800156690288

20

E27

84

3 Years
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